
HK

Küche
EG

WC
EG

Wohnen/Essen
EG

Vordach

19.43/23
14 STG.

Terrasse
EG

50 % = 5.00m²

Vordach

Flur
OG

1.
70

/7
5

Eltern
OG

Kind 1Kind 2
OG

90/75

19.43/23
14 STG.

OG

HHK

RW

Erdgeschoss Obergeschoss

Diele
EG

Flur
DG

Technik
DG

1m i.L. ab FFB

1.5m i.L. ab FFB

2m i.L. ab FFB

First

2m i.L. ab FFB

1.5m i.L. ab FFB

1m i.L. ab FFB

DV 50

DV 50

Solar

Dachstudio
DG

DFF
VELUX 
GTL SK 08
114/140

DFF
VELUX 
GPL PK 08
94/140

SW

RW

Dachgeschoss

EG

Bad
OG

1.08 m²

HAR

10.00 m²

13.15 m²

14.09 m²

11.28 m²

3.91 m²

2.20 m²
7.47 m²

2.55 m²

0.71 m²34.26 m²

4.60 m²

8.52 m²

28.31 m²

Haustyp 5.50m x 11.40m 
Dachneigung 38 Grad | Grundrisse

BV Amrichhausen

M 1:100 / DIN A4

Reihenmittelhaus | Standard

Ludwig-Erhard-Allee 21 • 76131 Karlsruhe
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